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Q1 - This unit was conducive to learning:

At least 75% of the
time

At least 50% of the
time

At least 25% of the
time

Less than 25% of

the time
0 2 4
# Field
1 This unit was conducive to learning:
#  Field

1 100% of the time

2 At least 75% of the time

3 At least 50% of the time

4 At least 25% of the time

5 Less than 25% of the time

Minimum

1.00

Maximum

2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

10 12 14

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.24 0.42 0.18 17

Choice
Count

76.47% 13

23.53% 4

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

17



Q2 - Personnel on the unit were open and supportive:

At least 75% of the
time

At least 50% of the
time

At least 25% of the
time

Less than 25% of

the time
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 Personnel on the unit were open and supportive: 1.00 2.00 1.47 0.50 0.25 17

#  Field Choice
Count

1 100% of the time 52.94% 9

2 At least 75% of the time 47.06% 8

3 At least 50% of the time 0.00% O

4 At least 25% of the time 0.00% O

5 Less than 25% of the time 0.00% O

17
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Q3 - The unit provided space for documentation:

At least 75% of the
time

At least 50% of the
time

At least 25% of the
time

Less than 25% of

the time
0 1 2 3
# Field
1 The unit provided space for documentation:
# Field

1 100% of the time

2 At least 75% of the time

3 At least 50% of the time

4 At least 25% of the time

5 Less than 25% of the time

5 6
Minimum Maximum
1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.35 0.48 0.23 17

Choice
Count

64.71% 11

35.29% 6

0.00% 0

0.00% O

0.00% O

17



Q4 - Would you recommend this site to other students?

Yes _

Maybe
No
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 Would you recommend this site to other students? 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 17

# Field Choice Count
1 Yes 100.00% 17
2 Maybe 0.00% O
3 No 0.00% O

17
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Q5 - Please provide comments regarding your experience on this unit:

Please provide comments regarding your experience on this unit:
Overall had a good experience on this floor; there were a lot of learning opportunities
The staff on 6M were excellent!

Loved 6 main! Some nurses were older and had been there a long time and did not really want to take time out to teach you or show you anything. They
would have rather have done it theirselves but nurses like Alex and Morgan were great! Alex took time out to show me everything and It was so helpful
and honestly something | will never forget.

This Unit was amazing! All the nursing staff, techs, and other healthcare professionals were always so open to teaching us. | only wish we had more time
here!

great floor

| absolutely loved being on this floor for clinical!!
6 Main was amazing!

It was cool

amazing!

This unit is a great place to learn because 1) the facility is modern and clean; 2) there are a lot of patients with a wide range of medical conditions; 3) the
nurses are usually friendly and helpful.

| loved working on 6 Main. All of the staff were very open to letting the students get their experience in.
The unit was great. | wish | had more time on 6M. Was probably the best clinical experience | have had so far.

6 Main is a great place to learn. There are so many different things to see and try every day.
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